
VODKA
TITO'S

CIROC

CIROC APPLE

CIROC PEACH

CIROC PINEAPPLE

CIROC COCONUT

GREY GOOSE

$200

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$300

WHISKEY
$200

$250

$250

$250

$250

$300

$300

$300

$300

$650

FIREBALL

JAMESON

JACK DANIEL'S

JIM BEAM

JOHNNIE WALKER (RED LABEL)

CROWN ROYAL

CROWN ROYAL (APPLE)

BUCHANAN'S

JOHNNIE WALKER (BLACK LABEL)

JOHNNIE WALKER (BLUE LABEL)

BOTTLES

RUM
MALIBU

BACARDI GOLD

DIPLOMATICO

$200

$200

$250



TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO

HORNITOS

JIMADOR

1800 SILVER

1800 REPOSADO

PATRON

DON JULIO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS

HERRADURA

CLASE AZUL

1942 DON JULIO

$200

$200

$250

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$600

$600

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY

$250

$250

COGNAC
HENNESSY

REMY MARTIN

$300

$300

CHAMPAGNE
ANDRE

VIUDA NEGRA

LUC BALAIRE ROSE

LUC BALAIRE BLEU

MOET & CHANDON

DON PERIGNON

$60

$120

$200

$200

$300

$600



COCKTAILS
KARAMBA
VODKA, COCONUT RUM,
WATERMELON PUCKER, APPLE PUCKER,
PINEAPPLE & SPIRIT

$14

AMF
VODKA, RUM, GIN, BLUE CURACAO,
SOUR & SPIRIT

$14

SEX ON THE BEACH
VODKA, ORANGE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE
& PEACH SCHNAPPS

$14

LONG ISLAND
VODKA, RUM, GIN, TRIPLE SEC, SOUR & PEPSI $14

LONG BEACH
VODKA, RUM, GIN, TRIPLE SEC, SOUR &
CRANBERRY JUICE

$14



TOKYO TEA
VODKA, RUM, GIN, MELON PUCKER, 
SOUR & SPIRIT

$14

BLUE HAWAIIAN
MALIBU RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE &
BLUE CURACAO

$14

COSMOPOLITAN
VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE,
CRANBERRY JUICE & SHAKE

$14

VODKA & RED BULL
VODKA & RED BULL ENERGY DRINK. $14

MARGARITA
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE,
SOUR & SHAKE

$14

MAI TAI
COCONUT RUM, MAYERS DARK RUM,
GRANADINE, ORANGE JUICE & PINEAPPLE
JUICE

$14



SHOTS
WHISKEY

FIREBALL

JACK DANIEL'S

JIM BEAM

JOHNNIE WALKER (RED LABEL)

JAMESON

CROWN ROYAL

CROWN ROYAL (APPLE)

BUCHANAN'S

JOHNNIE WALKER (BLACK LABEL)

JOHNNIE WALKER (BLUE LABEL)

$9

$9

$9

$9

$11

$12

$12

$14

$14

$30

TEQUILA
WELL TEQUILA

CORRALEJO

JOSE CUERVO

HORNITOS

JIMADOR

1800 SILVER

1800 REPOSADO

DON JULIO

CASAMIGOS

PATRON

HERRADURA

DON JULIO REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL

1942 DON JULIO

$7

$8

$9

$9

$9

$11

$11

$11

$11

$14

$15

$15

$30

$30



RUM
WELL RUM

MALIBU

BACARDI GOLD

DIPLOMATICO

$7

$9

$9

$10

VODKA
WELL VODKA

ABSOLUT

TITO'S

CIROC

CIROC APPLE

CIROC PEACH

CIROC PINEAPPLE

CIROC COCONUT

GREY GOOSE

$7

$9

$10

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

GIN
WELL GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY

$7

$10

$10

COGNAC
HENNESSY

REMY MARTIN

$14

$15

JAGER BOMB
JAGERMEISTER & RED BULL $12

WET PUSSY SHOT
VODKA, WATERMELON PUCKER,

PINEAPPLE JUICE & SHAKE

$8



SINGLES

CORONA

MODELO ESPECIAL

PACIFICO

DOS EQUIS

BUD LIGHT

BUDWAISER

HEINEKEN

STELLA ARTOIS

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

BUCKET (6 PACK)

$42

$42

$42

$42

$42

$42

$42

$42

CORONA

MODELO ESPECIAL

PACIFICO

DOS EQUIS

BUD LIGHT

BUDWAISER

HEINEKEN

STELLA ARTOIS

BEER



EMPANADAS

CARNE

POLLO

$5

$5

4 TACOS

$15

$15

$15

$15

CARNE

POLLO

PASTOR

CARNITAS

FOOD MENU

OTHER FOOD ITEMS

CHIPS AND SALSA $5



NON
ALCOHOLIC

WATER BOTTLE

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

SPRITE

PEPSI

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK

PITCHER SODA OR JUICE

$4

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$6

$20


